
2902 Scioto Trail 
Portsmouth, OH 45662

www.KimHillRealEstate.com
Like Us On 
Facebook.

This unbelievable property is comprised of a large quality brick 
home on 12 acres of beautiful land, and features over 4,700 
sq.ft. of living space, 5 BR, 5.5 BA, formal DR, living room, fam-
ily room, den & fin. walkout bsmt. It overlooks a large & beauti-
ful stocked pond with a 2nd and newer home (see insert) on the 
12 acre parcel that can be used as a guest house or office. A 
2nd parcel just under 2 acres is being sold with the home and 
contains a large 20x40 pole barn w/concrete floor & smaller old 
farm house. Property is located in Pike county off St. Rt. 32. 

Asking $434,900 Call me for more details!

Kim Hill
740352-8340
740354-3118
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Northern Kentucky
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Scan with Smart Phone 304-736-0561 Add to your Mobile Phone
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Thank you for trusting us with your 
Real Estate needs this past year.

We look forward to 
serving you in 2014!

Wishing You a Happy & 
Prosperous New Year!



Directly across from Kroger, this 
property is on the corner of 2 of 
the most heavily traveled streets 
in the region. Bldg features 3 sepa-
rate offices, reception area, con-
ference room and an open concept 
studio apartment above. Parking 
lot contains 12 parking spaces. Will 
consider lease.

 Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com - Page 3

Allen L. 
Fields, Broker/Owner

2016 Dorman Drive 
Portsmouth, OH 45662

(740) 357-8323
Fax: (740) 888-0017
afields01@ymail.com

www.usamls.net/gpe
Happy New Year!

5 Stevens, Franklin Furnace

$199,000

HOME FEATURES NEW ROOF, NEW DECK, NEW PORCH W/
ABUNDANT STORAGE ABOVE, NEW FULL BATH, NEW LARGE 
OUTBUILDING & BEAUTIFUL KITCHEN!! CALL ALLEN.

BEAUTIFUL 
& PRIVATE 
OUTDOOR 
PATIO & WALK-
ING TRAILS 
W/PLENTY 
OF PICNIC & 
PLAY AREAS 
COMPLIMENT 
THIS MOVE-IN 
READY 2,095 
SQ.FT. HOME. 
tHIS 4 br, 2 
ba HOME FEA-
TURES LARGE 
LIVING AREAS 
ON BOTH MAIN 
AND LOWER 
LEVELS. THIS 
IS ONE OF A 
KIND!!

3218 Swauger Valley, Minford Schools

$164,900 Over  3 Acres 
Secluded!

Country property!

$119,500

492 Pleasant Dr., Lucasville

826 Gay St., Portsmouth

$189,000 prime commercial 
property for sale!

UNBELIEVABLE REDUCED 
PRICE ON THIS HOME!

REDUCED!

Chad Galloway Realtor
(740) 464-6181

chadgalloway.realtor@gmail.com

$137,500

1941 Hutchins St., 
Portsmouth

2673 Dorman Dr., Portsmouth

$64,500

lots of updates!!

SO MUCH TO OFFER FOR SUCH AN 
AFFORDABLE PRICE. THIS HOME 
OFFERS A NICELY SIZED LIVING 
ROOM, EAT-IN KITCHEN, EXTRA 
OFFICE SPACE, FULL BASEMENT, 
FENCED YARD, GARAGE, NEW ROOF, 
GAS FIREPLACE & NEW LAMINATE 
FLOORING!! cALL ALLEN!!

INGROUND 
POOL

spacious home ofers 4 BR, 
2 BA, fin. attic, new heat/air, 
formal Dining, 
fenced play area 
& much more. 
$136,500. Call 
Chad.

SOLD

very motivated!!

2 blocks from valley schools
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We 
Work In 

7 Counties!

2902 Scioto Trail 
Portsmouth, OH 45662

www.KimHillRealEstate.com
Like Us On 
Facebook.

2219 Concord Dr.
4 BR, 3.5 BA, 2,0008 Sq.Ft. Built 

1997. $245,000 Call Sharon

2201 McKinley Ave.
3 BR, 1.5 BA, Fin. Bsmt. Dbl. Lot. 

$144,900 Call Lisa

54 Camp St.
3 BR, 4 BA, IG Pool, 3,060 SF, Blt 

1984. $239,000 Bonnie 

2225 White Gravel McDaniel Rd.
3 BR, 1.5 BA, 1,456 Sq.Ft. 

$139,000 Call Bonnie

2302 Grandview
3 BR, 1.5 BA, Fin. Bsmt, Fenced Yd, 

1,680 SF. $115,900 Renee

REDUCED

1.75 ACRES

Kim Hill, Broker/Owner

Sharon King
Renee Storey
Kim Lute
Phyllis Pertuset
Lisa Hammond
Dave Gannon
Bonnie Rockwell
Arlene Dever
Jet Jenkins
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RIVERFRONT

8954 Careys Run Pond Creek
5 BR, 2 BA, 1,752 Sq.Ft.

3.5 Acres. $129,000 Call Phyllis

REDUCED

2165 Thompson Hill, Otway
2 BR, 2 Car Garage on

1.2 Acres w/1,296 Sq.Ft.

1601 Coles Blvd.
3 BR, 2 BA, 1,221 Sq.FT. Fin. 

Bsmt, IG Heated Pool, Screened 
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
on the 1st floor & the MBR on the 2nd floor. For all your farm-
ing needs, this farm offers a pole barn, milking parlor, silo, 
corn crib & cinder block broiler house. MLS 139629 $795,000 
Call Craig DeAtley

2216 Summit Street - Portsmouth
Beautiful fenced rear lot highlights this well-kept, 1 floor 
plan home. The lg formal LR offers very nice built-in 
shelving & gas frpl, elegant DR & eat-in kitchen opens to 
enclosed back porch. 3 BR & 1.5 BA. Add’l features are 
1 car att. garage, plenty of storage & closet space, work-
shop in bsmt, new roof & updated HVAC. MLS 139551 
$144,900 Call Debbie Gambill

3232 Old Post Rd. - Portsmouth
Wonderful 3 BR, 2.5 BA raised ranch in a superb neighbor-
hood! Enter to find a gorgeous floor-to-ceiling stone frpl, 
vaulted ceilings, skylights & HW floors. Kitchen offers 
updated counter tops, gorgeous cabinetry, glass tile back 
splash, pantry & access to rear deck. Oversized FR, nicely 
sized BRs w/new carpet, spacious master suite w/whirlpool 
tub. MLS 139583 $174,900 Call Maddie Burnside.

2336 Micklethwaite - Portsmouth
Enticing 2 story brick home offering lg LR & DR, completely 
updated kitchen, den area features a brick frpl w/gas logs. 
Master suite boasts lg closet & BA w/double sinks, whirl-
pool tub & shower. Impressive fin. bsmt w/stunning stone 
bar, cabinets & mini-fridge. Extensive stone frpl w/gas logs. 
Laundry rm & potential for 4th BR or lg play room. HUGE 
fenced yard! MLS 139621 $169,900 Call Maddie Burnside.
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2903 Coles Ridge - Portsmouth
Presented to you for the 1st time, this 3 BR, 2 BA home 
is sure to impress with all it has to offer! Beautifully 
painted throughout, updated kitchen, lg LR, 1st floor 
laundry & full BA. Nicely sized BRs on 2nd floor & lg 
MBR w/his-&-her closets. Exterior offers 15x30 in-
ground pool w/new liner installed last yr & covered 
patio. MLS 139002 $154,900 Call Maddie Burnside.

1784 Rosemount Rd. - Clay
This beautiful, exceptionally well-maintained 
home, is located on 1.5 acres of tree-lined prop-
erty. The home offers 5 BR, including an in-law 
suite, 3 full BA, fin. bsmt, 2 new heat pumps & 
metal roof replaced in 2010. Pre-Inspected! MLS 
139021 $219,900 Call Nick Rutman.

413 St. Rt. 239 - West
Listed on the National Register of Historic Places, the 
Philip Moore Jr. Stone House was built in 1797 by Moore, 
a Revolutionary War soldier. The house was restored in 
1975 & added to the register that same year as an authen-
tic primitive home. The house is currently run as a private 
gathering spot. MLS 139168 $99,000 Call Debbie Gambill.

143 Patriot Ridge - Wheelersburg
All brick 1 story w/full fin. walkout bsmt. Custom 
kitchen w/granite counters & Viking range. Beautiful 
trim work throughout. MBR has frpl & oversized BA w/
walk-in closets. DR features tray ceiling. Lower level 
offers add’l kitchen, rec rm & BR w/access to another 
rear patio. Professionally landscaped w/inground 
pool. MLS 139156 $575,000 Call Debbie Gambill.

1555 Lawson - Wheelersburg
Beautiful setting! Home offers all living space on 1 
floor plus add’l space in the walkout LL! Lg LR w/pic-
ture window & built-ins is open to the eat-in kitchen w/
center island/breakfast bar, MBR offers dual closets, 
LL features a lg FR w/frpl & rec room.. both walkout to 
patio. MLS 138581 $199,900 Call Debbie Gambill.

248 Eagle Creek Dr. - Clay 
Immaculate 2 story home in Ft. Hill Estates! Open 
concept LR & eat-in kitchen w/wonderful views of the 
neighborhood from every window. Lg bonus room over 
garage could be an office or add’l BR. Lg 1st floor MBR. 
MBA w/lg soaking tub & his/her vanity. Home is tastefully 
finished w/HW floors & neutral colors throughout. MLS 
139293 $329,000 Call Debbie Gambill.

561 Shepherd Fork Rd. - West
Looking for a rustic log home on a lg wooded property? This 
home was built w/lumber sourced from the 120 acre wooded lot 
in which it sits. The land features a long hollow through the cen-
ter w/ridge lines topping 1,100 ft. above sea level. There is also 
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
door pavilion. MLS 139143 $419,000 Call Terra Murray

New Planned Development in the 
Wheelersburg School District, covenants, 
conditions & restrictions on file at our 
office. New paved public road. Exclusive 
community design. Now is the time 
to purchase your new home site and 
start planning your Dream Home. Call 
Paula Yeley 

BUILD YOUR DREAM 
HOME!

The Meadows at 
Willow Bend

56 Hummingbird Ct - Wheelersburg
Stunning views of the gorgeous KY hills can be 
seen from this magnificent home. Amenities galore. 
Spacious rooms, artisan inlaid details highlight the 
stunning wood flooring throughout. Lg Epicurean’s 
delight gourmet kitchen w/superior granite counter-
tops. Rest assured there will be space for your whole 
family to enjoy your holiday meals in the ample DR. 
MLS 139559 $489,000 Call Terra Murray

2664 Travis Dr. - Wheelersburg
Room for a growing family! Upon arriving at this bi-level 
w/4 BR, 3.5 BA, you are greeted by double entry doors 
& beautiful landscaping. 2 BR have adjoining BAs. Lg FR 
w/beautiful brick frpl, eat-in kitchen, gleaming HW floors & 
spacious BRs offer plenty of living space! 2 car att. garage 
& extra lot! MLS 139552 $174,900 Call Debbie Gambill.

171 Josephine - Wheelersburg
Country living with a small neighborhood feel. Surprisingly 
spacious home w/flowing wood floors. Cozy LR w/elevated 
frpl insert & tidy, well-maintained kitchen boasting electric 
appliances & liberal counter space as well as cabinets. 
Beautifully fin. bsmt perfect for teenagers or just family 
night gatherings w/wide open room for seating & full kitch-
en. MLS 139564 $139,000 Call Terra Murray.

76 Hickory Ridge - Wheelersburg
Picturesque setting in one of W’burg’s prestigious 
neighborhoods. Beautiful traditional 2 story in a cul-
de-sac on a 1 acre lot. Granite counters, SS appli-
ances, HW floors. Lg MBR, BA & laundry on 1st floor. 
Frpl w/WB insert. Sec. system, lg deck & lovely land-
scaping. MLS 139587 $299,000 Call Paula Yeley.
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Jon 
Sinclair

354-1151
352-2610

Anthony 
Perkins

352-0782

Ellen 
Darrah

858-4075
357-5659

Office: 721 Fifth St., Portsmouth
Phone: (740) 354-1151

Brian
Doerr

876-9386
464-2131

Ohio & Kentucky Brokerage

Sandy Sinclair 
Wilburn, 

Principal Broker
352-6004

William
Wilburn

740357-0569
740876-4111

1460 14th, West Portsmouth
Great investment opportunity. 3 unit 
structure, all leased w/plenty of space. All 
units have an oversized LR w/kitchen, DR 
& 2 BR. $98,900 Call Bill 740-357-0569

44 Dee St., South Shore, Ky
Great first time home buyer starter or re-
tiree downsizer with mature landscaping 
on dead end street. 2 BR, covered patio, 
pond and garden area. Det. workshop/
garage. $59,900 Call Bill 740-357-0569

232-234 2nd, Portsmouth
Excellent Bonneyfiddle location opportunity. 
1st floor restaurant originally known as Fer-
gie’s Lunch & more recently BJ’s Burgers. 2nd 
floor could be made into an apartment. Ad-
ditional side lot and alley access for added 
customer convenience. Call Ellen. $47,900

2551 
Ritchie 
Street

Well main-
tained 
3 BR 
home. 
Offers 

92% efficient furnace, gas log frpl, 
1st floor laundry, full bsmt & det. 
garage. $75,000 Call Ellen

REDUCED

1726 7th St., Portsmouth
Updated 2 story home w/new floor coverings 
throughout. Features 4 large BR, updated kitch-
en & partially finished basement. Rear fenced 
yard w/detached garage. $49,900 Call Office.

297 Bierly Rd., Portsmouth
Unique property offering a ranch style home w/
det. garage finished as office space or living unit. 
The home has 3 BR & 2 full BA. The oversized 
garage has room for a vehicle, however offers 3 
rooms w/full kitchen, 1.5 BA & is heated & cooled. 
Apx. 1.27 acres. $155,000 Call Office.

306 Stockham Hill Rd., W. Portsmouth
Tons of Potential. Lg rooms w/3 
oversized BR & 2.5 BA. 2,500 sq.ft. 
Needs some TLC. Nice size lot on 
dead-end street. $69,900 Call Jon 
740-352-2610.

NEW LISTING

Let Us Manage Your Rental 
Properties For You!
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View Our Virtual Tours at www.ruthannbrushrealty.com

Ruthann Brush
353-8764

Rhonda Rose
778-2898

Karen McCallister
858-3847

Principal Broker

Opal Mustain
285-0763

Kim Bradley
935-1115

Scott Caudill
464-2611

740354-3171 Lynette Fitzer
353-2852

Email: ruthannbrush@gmail.com

Anna Brickey
727-8824

Clay
66 Vaughters Ct.
13335 Normandy Dr.
2621 Maple Benner Rd.

$135,000
$189,000
$234,900

View all our listings with additional photos at www.sciotohomes.com

5 BR, 3 BA, Spacious home w/inground pool
5 BR, 3 BA w/3,392 sq.ft. living space
3 BR, 2.5 BA, 1.732 sq.ft., full bsmt, 9.24 Acres New Listing

Reduced

Minford
3604 Glades Rd.
907 High Street
3591 White Gravel McDaniel

$62,500
$229,000
$229,900

3 BR, 2 BA on 11 Acres
4 BR, 2 BA, 3,100 sq.ft. + full basement
3 BR, 2 BA, Secluded 19+ Acres, pond

New Boston
3614 Gallia St. $57,9003 BR, 2 BA. Many upgrades. Remodeled

Northwest
9720 St. Rt. 348
671 Zuefle Dr.
3066 McDermott Pond Ck
214 Crystal Dr.

$99,900
$134,900
$164,900
$259,000

3 BR, 2 BA, Open concept. Move-in ready
4 BR, 3 BA. Spacious home on 1/2 lot. Dead-end St.
3 BR, 1 BA w/walkout bsmt on 11 Acres w/pond
4 BR, 3 BA Log home w/picturesque views

Sciotoville
5908 Farney Ave. $79,9004 BR, 1.5 BA, nicely maintained 2 story New Listing
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Portsmouth
2315 Sunrise Ave.
1110 21st St.
1401 Findlay
2220 Dorman
2655 Grandview Ave.
2112 Timlin

$69,900
$94,900

$110,000
$149,000
$169,500
$179,000

2 BR, 2 BA, original woodwork. Fireplace
3 BR, 1 BA classic 2 story brick
Multi-family unit
3 BR, 2 BA brick/vinyl ranch. Move-in condition
3 BR, 2.5 BA 2 story brick w/inground pool
Prestigious location. Impressive Upgrades. Pristine

South Webster
670 Neff Bratton Rd. $149,9004 BR, 2 BA on 2 Acres w/horse barn

Valley
1063 Lucasville Minford Rd.
34 Yale Dr.

$58,000
$89,900

2 BR, 2 BA w/fireplace. Newer outbldg.
3 BR, 2 BA brick ranch w/2 car att. garage

West
2820 Mackletree Rt.
2731 Careys Run Pond Ck
745 & 672 Worleys Run
10527 St. Rt. 125
704 Tipton Lane
4 North Nile Lane

$75,000
$99,000

 $149,900
$159,000
$169,000
$165,000

3 BR, 2 BA on Apx. 5 Acres near Shawnee Forest
3 BR, 2 BA brick ranch w/2 car att. garage
Historic cabin on 28+ Acres w/stable & cottage
4 BR, 2 BA on 2+ Acres w/garage & pole barn
3 BR, 2 BA Riverfront home
4 BR, 2.5 BA, 1,864 sq.ft. 2 story

Kentucky
67 Eleventh St.
584 South Shore Dr.
156 Timberlake Meadows
2241 St. Rt. 8

$99,900
$109,000
$149,900
$159,900

2 BR, 2 BA brick ranch w/att. garage
3 BR, 3 BA newer spacious ranch w/Morton bldg
3 BR, 2 BA brick ranch. Immaculate.
3 BR, 2 BA brick ranch. Full bsmt w/Morton bldg

Piketon
4730 Union Rd. $73,5003 BR, 1 BA on 22 Acres w/2 ponds and barn

Commercial
24 Scioto Trail
1118 Hutchins

$89,000
$199,000

Office bldg in high traffic area
Beautiful brick bldg w/apx. 11,000 sq.ft.

Lots & Land
Eagle Creek Drive
Cynthia Drive
Tipton Lane
883 Pollock Rd.
Jacob Cemetery Rd.
0 River View
0 Gallia Pike

$5,000
$20,000 - $39,000

$32,000
$16,900
$25,900

$225,000
$240,000

Feurt Hill Estates Lot 15
Wheelersburg Lots
Stout Lot
McDermott 1.26 Acres
Lucasville 3.12 Acres. Great bldg lot w/views
Stout 8.9+/- Acres. Breathtaking views of Ohio River
Franklin Furnace. Borders Patriot Ridge. 16+/- Acres

Stout
382 Jenkins 2 BR, 1.5 BA RIVERFRONT 2+ Acres. Move-in ready.

New Listing

Reduced

Reduced

Reduced

Reduced

$139,900



savappraisals@roadrunner.com

Sarah A. Veazey

Neal Hatcher Real Estate

REALTOR

740-355-3600      740-354-5654

1710 Timmonds Ave.
Nice Brick Exterior, Dimen-
sional Shingle Roof, 3-4 
Bedrooms, 1.5 Baths, Pocket 
Doors, Hardwood Flooring, 
Built-in Kitchen, Detached 
Garage/Carport, View of the 
Park.

1220 21st Street
Beautiful Hardwood Floors & 
Crown Moldings in this 3 Bed-
rooms Home. Modern Oak 
Cabinets & Pantry In Kitchen, 
Gas Forced Furnace, Floored 
Attic, Full Basement, Side 
Driveway. Possible Owner Fi-
nancing to Qualified Buyer!

1314 McConnell Ave.
Step Inside & BE AMAZED 
at this Spacious 3-4 BR, 2 BA 
Home w/New Updates Galore! 
Fully Equipped Kitchen w/New 
Stainless Appliances & Custom 
Countertops, Large Entry foyer, 
Family Room or 4th BR On 1st 
Level, Washer/Dryer Hook-
up on Main Level, New Floor 
Coverings Throughout, New 
Inground Pool Liner w/Concrete 
Apron & Privacy Fence.

Three 2-Stories In The $60’s
Affordable & Functional





Visit our website: www.sciotohomes.com502 Court St., Portsmouth, OH
Charles Euton, Broker

Realty, LLC
scottcathyj@yahoo.com

Cathy J. Scott
740-935-5892
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8431 SR 139, Minford

Move-in ready. Great location. Lg lot. Big ga-
rage. 1 BR & BA on main floor. fin. attic serves 
as BR w/walk-in closet. Newer carpet in LR 
& DR. Sun room. Det. 2 car garage & double 
carport. 18 ft. above-ground pool. Motivated. 
$82,000 Call Cathy 935-5892

3328 Owl Creek Rd., Lucasville

Country living at it’s best! Lovely 3 BR, 2 
BA manufactured home on 11+/- Acres. 
Stocked pond, gazebo, above-ground pool, 
garden area & privacy. Beautifully land-
scaped. $65,000 Call Cathy 935-5892

4208 Owl Creek Rd., Lucasville

Acreage/Building Site. It’s all here 
for your dream home. Level land 
w/all utilities in place. Apx. 62 Acres. 
$59,900 Cathy Scott 935-5892

For Assistance with Buying, Selling, Renting 
Call Cathy

REDUCED

99 Burro Rd., Minford

Adorable & Affordable. Sweet 
3 BR, 1 BA ranch. New Craft’s Custom 
Kitchen w/French doors leading to 
back covered patio. Lg yard. Updates. 
$99,900 Call Cathy 935-5892

29 Eckhart Rd., Lucasville

Apx. Half Acre lot w/3 BR, 2 BA home. 
Nice kitchen & lg LR. Bonus rm. Rear 
deck, big yard. Multi-purpose det. 
26x40 garage/outbldg. Mins. to schools. 
$110,000 Call Cathy 935-5892

Motivated Sellers Motivated Sellers

12435/39 SR 335, Lucasville

Money Maker. 6 unit Multi-family complex. 
Duplex w/2 BR, 1 BA. Middle bldg w/two 
1 BR, 1 BA units & one 2 BR, 1 BA unit. 3 
BR, 1 BA home. Metal outbldg. $149,900 
Call Cathy 935-5892

172 Wilson St., Portsmouth

Nice neighborhood, W’burg schools. 
2 BR, 1.5 BA w/double pane windows. 
1 car att. garage & lg fenced back yrd 
w/deck. $49,900 Call Cathy 935-5892

6405 Bahner Rd., Sciotoville

Adorable 2 BR cottage in convenient loca-
tion. Oversized LR, lg BR w/custom closet 
doors. Spacious eat-in kitchen. Updated 
BA. Xlg back yard w/fence. Full unfin. 
bsmt. $55,000 Call Cathy 935-5892

283 Red Hollow Rd, Beaver

Adorable 2 BR, 2 BA on 1+ Acre. Lovely 
country setting. 1994 Man. home. Nice 
kitchen, dining area. LR w/side den 
area w/gas logs. Outbldg. Priced to sell! 
$69,900 Call Cathy 935-5892

8388 Green St., Wheelersburg

Definite Must See! 4 BR, 1.5 BA ranch 
recently renovated & move-in ready. 
Large rooms, double pane windows, 2 
car att. garage & lg fenced back yard. 
$125,000 Call Cathy 935-5892

10836 St. Rt. 335, Minford

Beautiful spacious Minford home. 4 
BR, 3 BA, inground pool, 4 car det. 
garage. Near schools. $150,000 Call 
Cathy 935-5892

Motivated Sellers

2526 Thomas Ave., Portsmouth

Conveniently located 3 BR, 1 BA ranch. 
Lg LR, dining area & spacious kitchen. 
Well insulated. 2 car att. garage. Outbldg. 
Needs TLC. Great potential. Motivated. 
$32,900 Call Cathy 935-5892

BIG REDUCTION!

SOLD

REDUCED

3177 June Ave., Portsmouth

Beautiful turn-key home w/2 BR, 1 BA. 
Features original oak HW floors in LR 
& BRs. LR w/gas logs/mantel. Spacious 
eat-in kitchen. Generous back yard, 2 
car det. garage. Motivated. $85,000 Call 
Cathy 935-5892

New Listing
3700 Rhodes Ave., New Boston

THE WHOLE PACKAGE! Restaurant/bar 
w/drive-thru w/2 BR apt. above, 3 BR, 2 
BA rantal home & vacant lot. All inventory, 
equipment & alcohol license stay. Excellent 
opportunity. $189,900 Call Cathy 935-5892

New Listing
1351 Piketon Rd, Lucasville

Charming 3 BR, 2 BA home on 2.9 acres. 
Totally updated. Near Minford schools. 
Lg eat-in kitchen, spacious LR w/frpl, 3 
car det. garage, 32x56 pole barn, natural 
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
laundry room, off-street parking & rear 
patio. Lg Lot. Rarely vacant! $119,900  
Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519

2396 St. Rt. 522, Wheelersburg

Country Setting! City Convenience! Vinyl-
sided 3 BR & BA ranch w/eat-in kitchen, 
FR, full bsmt, lg front deck, rear covered 
patio, att. 2 car garage, det. 1 car garage, 
carport. 1.777+/- acres. $84,500 Call Bob 
or Robyn 574-2519
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67 Back St, Lucasville $45,000
0 Willow Bend Way, W’burg - 2 Acre
   Lot $55,000
Ash St., W’burg - 150’x150’ lot. $19,900

Call Bob or Robyn at 574-2519

2628 Fairlane Dr., Wheelersburg

LOOK NO MORE! In a subd. setting, this 
lovely brick ranch offers a spcaious LR, full 
applianced eat-in kitchen, 4 BR, 2 full BA, lg 
FR w/frpl & lots of windows. Mud room, att 
& det garages. Rear stone patio, oversized 
nicely landscaped lot & AG pool! $179,000 
Call Bob or Robyn at 574-2519

Euton Emerald Home

113 Sun Hill Dr., Wheelersburg

Lovely brick ranch in semi-private setting. 
This home offers a great floor plan. 4 BR, 4 
BA, full fin. bsmt, att. garage, rear screened 
patio. A Must See! $289,000 Call Bob or 
Robyn 574-2519

1080A Smith Rd, Rarden

Country Setting! Manuf. home w/2 BR & 2 BA 
on 3.518+/- acres. Pond, att. carport, det. garage 
w/summer kitchen, half BA. Log home also on 
property. Great area for hunting, 4-wheeling. 
$69,000 Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519

Drastically Reduced

2274 Mabert Rd., P’mouth $6,000
White Gravel Rd (2.9+/- Acres) $35,000
Jackson Furnace - 1.93 Acres $16,900
JUST LISTED. Gallia Pike, W’burg. 
Great Commercial Potential for apts or 
storage units or office bldg. $50,000

New Price

New Price

2445 Thomas Ave., Portsmouth

This charming brick & frame ranch 
offers 3 BR & bath, full basement, 
att. garage, rear patio. $74,500 Call 
Bob or Robyn 574-2519

Just Reduced

1419 High Street, Portsmouth

This home features living & dining 
rooms, kitchen, 3 BR, 2 BA, newer roof, 
heating & Air conditioner. A Must See! 
$59,000 Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519

Just Reduced

665 Glenwood, New Boston

Move-in Ready Cottage! Immaculate 
condition! Large rooms, low exterior 
maintenance. A Must See! $39,900 
Call Bob or Robyn at 574-2519

Just Reduced

808 Center St., Wheelersburg

Affordability! Convenience & More! Vinyl 
sided home offers LR w/frpl, modern 
kitchen, 3 BR, 2 BA, rear deck, fenced yard, 
det. garage w/workshop! $62,900  Call Bob 
or Robyn 574-2519

1928 Shela Blvd, Wheelersburg

Live the life of ease in this affordable & totally 
adorable cottage. Spacious LR w/frpl, eat-in 
kitchen w/white cabinetry & appliances, 2 BR, 
full remodeled BA, partial bsmt, charming rear 
screened deck, att 1 car & det 2 car garages. 
$69,900 Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519

742 Center St., Wheelersburg

This charming cottage offers loads of 
charm & space! Entry foyer, lg LR/DR, mod-
ern kitchen, 3 BR & full BA + fin. bsmt w/BR, 
BA & lg rec room. Convenient location! 
$74,900Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519

Euton Emerald Home

PENDING

Build Your Dream Home! Level lot near Valley 
schools in residential location. May be split 
up. Water, electric & public sewer available. 
$45,000 Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519

Evelyn Ave., Lucasville

SOLD

2316 Dogwood Ridge Rd, W’burg

Euton Emerald Home

SOLD
210 Poole St., W. Portsmouth

PENDING



502 Court St., 
Portsmouth, OH

Charles Euton, Broker
Realty, LLC

Jennifer Riggs
740-355-0333

jennifer2q2@yahoo.com

1732 7th St., Portsmouth

Spacious, handicap-accessible 1 story cot-
tage in the downtown area. 2 BR, 1.5 BA, lg 
foyer, LR, DR, eat-in kitchen & utility room. 
Partial bsmt. All fenced yard. Outbldg in rear. 
Gas insert frpl in the LR. Newer central air. 
$44,900. Call Jennifer 740-355-0333

2011 Timmonds, Portsmouth 3 BR, 2 BA brick 
2 story w/updated 
eat-in kitchen, HW 
flooring throughout. 
Owner’s BR has frpl. 
Full bsmt. Off-street 
parking w/2 car 
garage. $84,900 Call 
Jennifer 740-355-0333

Beaver Creek Road, Piketon Land DRASTIC PRICE 
REDUCTION!!! Apx. 15 acres of PRIME COM-
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
shelter & new fish-
inmg or boat dock! 
Call Michelle at 
606-694-7925.

4-5 Acres! Quiet country setting! 2 
full living spaces! 6 BR, 2.5 BA, 2 
LR, 2 kitchens! Must see & priced to 
sell at $164,900.Call Michelle at 606-
694-7925.

Riddle Street , S. Shore, Ky

Beautiful country setting a few miles 
from town. 3 BR ranch, nice kitchen, lg 
LR, att. garage. $68,000 w/$2,000 carpet 
allowance. Call Michelle at 606-694-7925 

865 SR 784, S. Shore, Ky

Kenny’s Restaurant. Reduced! 
$250,000 Michelle 606-694-7925

Reduced!

255 2nd St., Kentucky

MOTIVATED SELLER

Tourtise Lane, Greenup, Ky

Sandhill, South Shore Ky

Great US 23 frontage! Large lot w/Commercial garage. 3 BR home, new roof, new 
windows! Great potential for this property! Call Michelle at 606-694-7925.

Reduced!

Reduced!

MOTIVATED SELLER

69 Acres!
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GREAT LITTLE HORSE FARM! Featuring 24+ acres, fenced pastures, 42x60 
barn, horse arena, woods, vinyl 2 story with a large eat-in kitchen w/appliances 
to stay, large LR with gas frpl, family room, 3 BR, 2 full BA, att. 2 car garage & 
det. garage. Security system, garden area, outbuilding, gas well. GREAT FAMILY 
HOME! Call Vera @352-0055

Only $188,0006402 Millers Run Back Run Road

vsbook@zoomnet.net

Vera Book
740-352-0055

For an Experienced and Available 
realtor, please call 

Vera @ 352-0055 to List or for Info.

761 Shepherds Fk Rd., W. Portsmouth
1.34+/- Acres surround 
this older home in poor 
condition. Great lot for 
building, mobile, etc. Just 
mins. from Portsmouth. 
Owner wants offer! Call 
Vera 352-0055

$15,000

Price Reduction

Blue Run Acreage , Minford - $35,900  
35+/- ACRES. 

Great hunting or could be used for 
recreation, hiking, etc. 
Call Vera 352-0055

1728 Charles Street

Cottage near college. Great invest-
ment or starter. Offers kitchen w/oak 
cabinets & range, DR, 2 BR, lg foyer, 
bsmt, det. block garage, newer vinyl 
windows, roof & gutters, newer water 
& gas lines. Freshly painted inside. To 
view call Vera 352-0055

MOTIVATED SELLER

$35,000REDUCED

502 Court St., 
Portsmouth, OH

Charles Euton, Broker

Realty, LLC

610 City View Ave., West Portsmouth Great Family Home! Great 
Neighborhood!

Renovated Brick & Vinyl raised ranch 
on lg lot. Eat-in kitchen w/stainless 
appliances. LR w/gas logs frpl, 3 
BR, 2 BA, HW floors, new heat & air, 
FR in full walkout bsmt, att. garage 
plus det. 2 car garage. Convenient 
Location. Gotta See This One! Call 
Vera 352-0055

$112,000

REDUCED

REDUCED

740-352-7059
Michelle Euton
606-694-7925

Charles Euton

Magnificent in every way! The luxuries of this all brick 
ranch feature 3 lg BR, 2 full BA, chef’s kitchen, master 
suite, 2 car att. & 2 car det. garages. Studio apt. off 
garage, gorgeous Ro-
man-shaped inground 
pool. All on a flat acre in 
a prestigious neighbor-
hood. Private viewings 
only! $309,000

For An Appointment to view one of these homes, 
Call Michelle Euton or Charles Euton.

Euton Emerald Home

206 Timberlake Meadows, South Shore, KY 69 4th Street (Sandhill), South Shore, KY

BRAND NEW CONSTRUCTION!
Features 3 BR, 2 BA, spacious 
open floor plan. Brick ranch 
has real hardwood throughout. 
Custom kitchen with stainless 
appliances and an island. Priced 
at a value to you! $179,000

New Listing



dsgilpin54@frontier.com

502 Court St., Portsmouth, OH
Charles Euton, Broker

Realty, LLC

740-353-4330 Office

Debbie Gilpin
740-352-3385

Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com - Page 29

For Assistance with Buying or Selling 
Call Debbie  740-352-3385

4023 Rosemount Rd, Portsmouth

3 BR home in country setting on apx. 2.14 acres. Kitchen 
w/island. 1,400 sq.ft. Nice deck. Possible closing cost as-
sistance. $57,000 Call Debbie 740-352-3385

613 Curtis Smith, Otway

Enjoy the view of beautiful Brush Creek 
from the enclosed porch. 3 BR, 2 BA, 
24x24 living room w/outside access to 
deck. Updated metal roofing. 1.5 car 
garage. $48,000 Call Debbie 352-3385

Motivated Seller
REDUCED
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
& 2 half BA. 2 frpl, 2 car att. garage, 3 car det. garage w/unfin. apt. Inground pool 
w/heater. Over 4,000 sq.ft. Motivated Seller. $415,900 Call Charles 352-7059

215 Timberlake Meadows, South Shore, Ky
Remarkablbe home in 
move-in condition in 
fantastic neighborhood. 
Features lg open rooms 
w/Bruce HW floors & 
many more luxuries. 4 
BR, 3 BA, Apx. 4,300 
sq.ft., 1+/- Acre lot. 2.5 
car garage. $265,000 Call 
Charles 740-352-7059

Privacy on 3.6 Acres surrounded by 
Shawnee Forest. 4 BR, 1.5 BA, stone 
frpl in LR. Carport. Workshop. $110,900  
Call Charles 740-352-7059

824 Shawnee Forest Rd.

3 BR cottage in immaculate condition 
& move-in ready! BA remodeled 2011. 
Furnace & CA in 2010. Updated electric. 
$84,900  Call Charles 740-352-7059

74 Keith St., S. Shore, Ky
New Listing
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Visit our website: www.sciotohomes.com502 Court St., Portsmouth, OH
Email: eutonrealty@yahoo.comCharles Euton, Broker

Realty, LLC
740-353-4330 Office

Charles Euton
740-352-7059

COMMERCIAL  PROPERTIES

72 Arrowhead Drive, Portsmouth
Clay Industrial Park. Great location 
for a warehouse business. Many pos-
sibilities. Main bldg offers apx. 9,750 
sq.ft. 2 add’l bldgs offer apx. 10,000 
sq.ft. $169,000 Please call Charles 
740-352-7059

MOTIVATED SELLER

545 2nd Street

Large 3 story brick building in 
the heart of Boneyfiddle district. 
9,512 sq.ft. Basement. $79,000 
Call Charles 740-352-7059

1115 Gay St., Portsmouth
This property is perfect for any 
business! High traffic & has a nice 
parking area. It joins Rt. 23 & Rt. 
52. Will consider a lease option. 
Asking $375,000. Broker owned. 
Call Charles 740-352-7059

3238 US 23, Clay Township
Commercial block building offering 
1,800 sq.ft., 2 baths. Updated roof, 
windows and heat pump. 200 ft. of 
frontage on US 23. $179,000  Possible 
Lease. Call Charles 740-352-7059

5501 Gallia St., Sciotoville, OH
Great commercial property on a corner 
lot in a high traffic area. Former service 
station and additional pizza parlor 
building included. Frontage on Gallia 
Street is 184 ft. Frontage on 335 is 117 
ft. Call Charles 740-352-7059

Motivated Seller

Motivated Seller

Motivated Seller

10391 US Rt. 23, Lucasville, OH
Great location to establish your 
business. Previously a restaurant. 300’ 
road frontage. Many possibilities. 1,800 
sq.ft. Parking. Apx. 0.77 Acre. $135,000  
Call Charles 740-352-7059

Dona Lust
740-821-6767

Email: DonaLLust@yahoo.com

1418 4th St., Portsmouth

1 level home within walking distance to 
Shawnee Univ. Could be great investment. 
3 BR, 1 BA. $32,000 Call Dona 740-821-
6767 or Jennifer 740-355-0333

1128 Sunset St. - Clay schools

Great 3 BR, 2 BA home. Master on 1st floor, 
lg kitchen plus separate entrance to apt. 
on top. 2.5 car garage w/storage. $68,000 
Call Dona 740-821-6767

912 McDermott Rush Town Rd. 

Nearly new 16x80 mobile. Open floor plan 
w/nice kitchen, lg rooms, 2 car det. garage. 
Nice wooded back yard. $69,900 Call Jennifer 
740-355-0333 or Dona 740-821-6767

REDUCED

REDUCED

Commercial Bldg. has lobby, 2 exam rooms, bath, 
break rm, utility & office. Apt. upstairs w/private 
entrance, 3 BR, LR, kitchen, BA & sun room. $77,500  
Call Dona 740-821-6767 or Jennifer 740-355-0333

1219 Findlay St., Portsmouth COMMERCIAL

New Price

21,000 sq.ft.

249 Colley Rd., McDermott

10 Acres - Private & Scenic w/man. home. 
Lg rooms w/cathedral ceilings. FR w/wb 
frpl. MBA w/garden tub. $77,900 Call Dona 
740-821-6767

650 Diehlman Branch Rd.

Country setting in McDermott w/2007 
doublewide. MBA w/lg shower w/built-in 
seat. $65,900 Call Dona 740-821-6767

New Listing

New Listing

REDUCED

Motivated Seller

Motivated Seller



  

Cindi 
Hay

285-3260

Charlie
Canter

357-3660

Molly
O’Bannion
935-3522

Brian 
Marshall
250-3533

Kari 
Gahm

464-5121

Candy
Frazier

352-9615

Donna 
Rayburn
821-1161

Carl L. 
Knauff

464-4302

Kathy 
Leesburg
821-2335

Nakia TJ 
Steward
821-2917 

Broker/Owner

Cheryl
Bowman
285-4755
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